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Academic Calander 2024-2024

SING Name of Programme i o )
: 4rge | Finance | Remarks
ol SRG e@xwous Jun 01- Mon
2 M3 o
: Siemc) amogo Jun5- 10 Cell Club
3 CHDMHDD
gl mdllasems | Jun19. 2 Mal Club
i P'Tha'lv[F'Tﬂnmﬂ:mlm:mdl Jun21 - Fri
5 SRG emowmy July 01- Mon
545 63 ai@adme July 05- Fri 2BITDO@A i
T PTA ! MPTA (ricud o modled] Jun 21 - Fri
8 B W DTosY[D Do July 11 - Tha 55 Club
9 CEOMSmaoa” 3 -4 Class July 20 - Sat SCI Club
10 a1o¢m djoDe July 21-22
Sun-Mon
11 Menzod dland omenanmsga] July 23 - Tue S5Club
12| ageango
(2D BOY lODTTod July 06 - Sat Mal Cleb
allemnosnoioun emd]syon July 13 - Sat Mal Club
635l 0880 (pIEONa ponigod| July 27 - Sat Mal Club
EPpo0oeas]| ~dlefiercns)
13 SRG @&apome July 26 - Fri
14 Spoken English Class Aug 05- Mon Eghsh Club
PTA [ MPTA ¢picaddasm-asmod]oi]
15 | arfl@mosila doo Aug 06 Tue S5Club
16 | agemmnQo
(enandjan asoonor|od
Al @EaTIDERNTan Aug 10 Sat MathsCluh
mﬂﬁaﬁﬂ ﬁﬁlwﬂ"m Aug 17 Sat
17 agnged anpponoss]] adludlmms | Aug 24- Sat
18 | cnopmgomiconoenaingge Aug 15- Tue
19 SRG @Inodno Aug 27- Tye
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